152 58 P

Sozhou

S EEFEEICERESTE

NSK HR32030XJ&#

AME RS C

R1
FAHUE B CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
W PR e
LO
TR DA1
DB1
DA2
DA3
DB2
SA
SB
RA
RA1
YEF R E A
A E
i ) AT AR Y1

Hig MASS

BE nE

ANE R Y SD

NSK HR32030XJE H

SEZ BB http://www. sozhou. com/p/771af26c. html

36.0
3.0
2.5
375000
650000
38000
66500
1400
2000
168
164
213
202
216.0
8.0
12.0
2.5
2.0
49.8
0. 46
1.30
0.72
6600
HR32030XJ
150
225
48. 00

48.0

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

=)
vs-&

(/) - el
(B -1
AT
AT
AT

Hf AT

JE I
T
(/M)
(FR)
(FR)
(/M)
(/M)
(/M)
(/M)
(R -
(R -4l
(SR A
AR


http://www.sozhou.com/p/771af26c.html

SA
Mil

LV ([
SRt
O V.xxxx
| HN
7
L -
xmﬂHHﬁfka EM
8@
evad Zvd
sl |

i

e
\W4




